
ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 
                  

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018 

                  
ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : XII SUBJECT : ENGLISH CORE IN YEAR 2015-2016 

                  
  S.NO.  ROLL NO  NAME  MARKS    GRADE  

                  
 1   9169530   MEGHALI ARORA 97.00      A1  

                  
 2   9169596   GAGANDEEP S RAIT 97.00      A1  

                  
 3   9169581   RIYA WADHWA 96.00      A1  

                  
 4   9169593   AVNEET KAUR 96.00      A1  

                  
 5   9169627   HIMANSHU KHANDELWAL 95.00      A1  

                  
 6   9169630   KANIKA GHAI 95.00      A1  

                  
 7   9169635   MEHAK MAKHIJA 95.00      A1  

                  
 8   9169636   MOHIT VIRMANI 95.00      A1  

                  
 9   9169637   MUSKAN SHARMA 95.00      A1  

                  
 10   9169639   PALAK SHARMA 95.00      A1  

                  
 11   9169609   RACHITA SETHI 95.00      A1  

                  
 12   9169611   SALONI GUPTA 95.00      A1  

                  
 13   9169612   SHIKHAR SAXENA 95.00      A1  

                  
 14   9169620   AYUSHI MITTAL 95.00      A1  

                  
 15   9169623   ANUJ KESWANI 95.00      A1  

                  
 16   9169624   ANMOL SINGHAL 95.00      A1  

                  
 17   9169625   BHUMIKA SOOD 95.00      A1  

                  
 18   9169582   RUCHI NAGPAL 95.00      A1  

                  
 19   9169583   SANYA SAREEN 95.00      A1  

                  
 20   9169584   TANYA TIRKEY 95.00      A1  

                  
 21   9169585   TINA OHRI 95.00      A1  

                  
 22   9169587   VAISHALI VYAS 95.00      A1  

                  



 23   9169588   YOSHIBA BAJAJ 95.00      A1  

                  
 24   9169589   AISHWARYA KUMAR 95.00      A1  

                  
 25   9169590   AKASH CHANDER 95.00      A1  

                  
 26   9169597   JALAJ GUPTA 95.00      A1  

                  
 27   9169599   KARAN JAIN 95.00      A1  

                  
 28   9169601   KUNAL WADHAWAN 95.00      A1  

                  
 29   9169602   LUCKY DAHIYA 95.00      A1  

                  
 30   9169603   MANPREET SINGH 95.00      A1  

                  
 31   9169604   MEDHA CHAUHAN 95.00      A1  

                  
 32   9169531   MEHAK ARORA 95.00      A1  

                  
 33   9169576   PRIYANKA MEHAR 95.00      A1  

                  
 34   9169557   YASHIKA GARG 95.00      A1  

                  
 35   9169558   AKSHITA MALHOTRA 95.00      A1  

                  
 36   9169562   DIKSHITA JINDAL 95.00      A1  

 37   9169563   DISHA YADAV 95.00      A1  

                  
 38   9169564   GARV SEHGAL 95.00      A1  

                  
 39   9169565   GUNJAN TANEJA 95.00      A1  

                  
 40   9169566   JAGRITI GUPTA 95.00      A1  

                  
 41   9169567   KRITIKA KAPOOR 95.00      A1  

                  
 42   9169569   MANVI GULATI 95.00      A1  

                  
 43   9169570   MEGHA GUPTA 95.00      A1  

                  
 44   9169571   MEGHNA BHARDWAJ 95.00      A1  

                  
 45   9169572   NIKITA SETH 95.00      A1  

                  
 46   9169573   NUPUR AGGARWAL 95.00      A1  

                  
 47   9169525   ABHISHEK BHOLA 95.00      A1  

                  
 48   9169526   DAKSHINA JHA 95.00      A1  

                  
 49   9169527   ISHA TYAGI 95.00      A1  



                  
 50   9169528   ISHITA GOEL 95.00      A1  

                  
 51   9169529   KUNAL CHUGH 95.00      A1  

                  
 52   9169534   SHIVANGEE AGGARWAL 95.00      A1  

                  
 53   9169535   SIMRANJEET KAUR 95.00      A1  

                  
 54   9169536   VANSHIKA NARANG 95.00      A1  

                  
 55   9169537   ADITYA SETHI 95.00      A1  

                  
 56   9169538   ANSHUL KUMAR SINGH 95.00      A1  

                  
 57   9169539   ASHISH SHOKEEN 95.00      A1  

                  
 58   9169541   DHRUV BHATIA 95.00      A1  

                  
 59   9169543   HARSHUL AGARWAL 95.00      A1  

                  
 60   9169544   HIMANSHU GROVER 95.00      A1  

                  
 61   9169545   JITIN TREHAN 95.00      A1  

                  
 62   9169546   KARAMPREET SINGH 95.00      A1  

                  
 63   9169549   MAYANK SEHRAWAT 95.00      A1  

                  
 64   9169550   MRIDUL NAGPAL 95.00      A1  

                  
 65   9169642   RAGHAV JASUJA 95.00      A1  

                  
 66   9169643   RIDDHI KHOSLA 95.00      A1  

                  
 67   9169644   RISHABH NAGI 95.00      A1  

                  
 68   9169645   RIYA PRASAD 95.00      A1  

                  
 69   9169646   SHISHIR SHARDA 95.00      A1  

                  
 70   9169647   SHIVANI CHHABRA 95.00      A1  

                  
 71   9169648   SHOBHA KHANNA 95.00      A1  

                  
 72   9169651   SHWETA TYAGI 95.00      A1  

                  
 73   9169652   SOUMYA MISHRA 95.00      A1  

                  
 74   9169653   SRISHTI TANDON 95.00      A1  

                  
 75   9169654   TANYA NISCHAL 95.00      A1  

                  



 76   9169655   TEJAS GUPTA 95.00      A1  

 77   9169656   URVEE BAJAJ 95.00      A1  

                  
 78   9169657   VAIBHAV TANEJA 95.00      A1  

                  
 79   9169659   VEENAYAK KHANNA 95.00      A1  

                  
 80   9169660   VESHESH GANDHI 95.00      A1  

                  
 81   9169661   YASHIKA NAGPAL 95.00      A1  

                  
 82   9169667   BHUVAN MEHTA 95.00      A1  

                  
 83   9169670   HARSHITA ARORA 95.00      A1  

                  
 84   9169672   KUNAL DHINGRA 95.00      A1  

                  
 85   9169675   MAHIMA TANWAR 95.00      A1  

                  
 86   9169684   NEHA AHUJA 95.00      A1  

                  
 87   9169685   NIHARIKA SONDHI 95.00      A1  

                  
 88   9169689   RINKY JAIN 95.00      A1  

                  
 89   9169693   SARIKA SETHI 95.00      A1  

                  
 90   9169696   SHIVAM NIJHAWAN 95.00      A1  

                  
 91   9169697   SHRESTHA DAS MUNSHI 95.00      A1  

                  
 92   9169700   STELLA MATHEWS 95.00      A1  

                  
 93   9169701   SUNIDHI SOOD 95.00      A1  

                  
 94   9169702   TANYA MALIK 95.00      A1  

                  
 95   9169707   CHITTAVASU PRAKASH 95.00      A1  

                  
 96   9169710   HARVINDER KAUR 95.00      A1  

                  
 97   9169715   PARTH TYAGI 95.00      A1  

                  
 98   9169721   SHIVANI NARULA 95.00      A1  

                  
 99   9169729   PRACHI KOHLI 95.00      A1  

                  
 100   9169730   SATYA GAMI 95.00      A1  

                  
 101   9169731   SOUMYA 95.00      A1  

                  
 102   9169732   SUNAYANA BASU 95.00      A1  



                  
 103   9169733   TANYA AHUJA 95.00      A1  

                  
 104   9169735   KANCHAN JAKHMOLA 95.00      A1  

                  
 105   9169688   PRINCE SALUJA 94.00      A1  

                  
 106   9169669   DIVESH BAKSHI 94.00      A1  

                  
 107   9169649   SHUBHAM KHANDELWAL 94.00      A1  

                  
 108   9169633   LAKSHAY DARGAN 94.00      A1  

                  
 109   9169551   NIKHIL MAKKAD 93.00      A1  

                  
 110   9169559   ALKA ANAND 93.00      A1  

                  
 111   9169577   RIA SHARMA 93.00      A1  

                  
 112   9169533   RITWIK KAUSHIK 93.00      A1  

                  
 113   9169703   UTKARSHA KHANNA 93.00      A1  

                  
 114   9169718   RUCHIT CHAUHAN 93.00      A1  

                  
 115   9169579   RIDHI SAINI 92.00      A1  

                  
 116   9169674   MAHIMA MAKKAR 92.00      A1  

 117   9169687   PARUL KATHURIA 92.00      A1  

                  
 118   9169679   MOHD ARIZ ABBAS 92.00      A1  

                  
 119   9169662   ADITI WADHWA 92.00      A1  

                  
 120   9169561   CHHAVI PARYA 92.00      A1  

                  
 121   9169575   PRADYUMN GUPTA 92.00      A1  

                  
 122   9169540   DEEPAK SHARMA 92.00      A1  

                  
 123   9169594   BHARAT ARORA 92.00      A1  

                  
 124   9169641   PRIYANKA ROUTELA 92.00      A1  

                  
 125   9169614   SHUBHAM GARG 92.00      A1  

                  
 126   9169619   YATHARTH KHOSLA 92.00      A1  

                  
 127   9169626   HIMANSHI BHATIA 90.00      A1  

                  
 128   9169607   NIKITA GUPTA 90.00      A1  

                  



 129   9169608   PRAJWAL WADHWA 90.00      A1  

                  
 130   9169591   AKSHAY KUMAR 90.00      A1  

                  
 131   9169578   RIDDHI 90.00      A1  

                  
 132   9169724   VIDUSHI SALUJA 90.00      A1  

                  
         TOTAL 

COUNT: 

 132   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 
                  

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018 

                  
ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : XII SUBJECT : MATHEMATICS IN YEAR 2015-2016 

                  
  S.NO.  ROLL NO  NAME  MARK

S 
   GRADE  

                  
 1   9169545   JITIN TREHAN 95.00      A1  

                  
 2   9169550   MRIDUL NAGPAL 95.00      A1  

                  
 3   9169553   PURANJAY MAKHIJA 95.00      A1  

                  
 4   9169583   SANYA SAREEN 95.00      A1  

                  
 5   9169607   NIKITA GUPTA 95.00      A1  

                  
 6   9169609   RACHITA SETHI 95.00      A1  

                  
 7   9169611   SALONI GUPTA 95.00      A1  

                  
 8   9169612   SHIKHAR SAXENA 95.00      A1  

                  
 9   9169614   SHUBHAM GARG 95.00      A1  

                  
 10   9169616   SRISHTI GUPTA 95.00      A1  

                  
 11   9169596   GAGANDEEP S RAIT 95.00      A1  

                  
 12   9169604   MEDHA CHAUHAN 95.00      A1  

                  
 13   9169637   MUSKAN SHARMA 95.00      A1  

                  
 14   9169697   SHRESTHA DAS MUNSHI 95.00      A1  

                  

 15   9169606   NIKITA CHAUHAN 94.00      A1  

                  
 16   9169593   AVNEET KAUR 94.00      A1  

                  
 17   9169598   JAYANT YADAV 93.00      A1  

                  
 18   9169652   SOUMYA MISHRA 91.00      A1  

                  
 19   9169527   ISHA TYAGI 91.00      A1  

                  
 20   9169530   MEGHALI ARORA 90.00      A1  

                  
 21   9169542   HARITIK SIKKA 90.00      A1  

                  
 22   9169589   AISHWARYA KUMAR 90.00      A1  



                  
 23   9169556   TANAY BURREJA 90.00      A1  

                  
 24   9169569   MANVI GULATI 90.00      A1  

                  
 25   9169675   MAHIMA TANWAR 90.00      A1  

                  
 26   9169689   RINKY JAIN 90.00      A1  

                  
 27   9169599   KARAN JAIN 90.00      A1  

                  
         TOTAL 

COUNT: 

 27   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 
                  

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018 

                  
ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : XII SUBJECT : PHYSICS IN YEAR 2015-2016 

                  
  S.NO.  ROLL NO  NAME  MARKS    GRADE  

                  
 1   9169616   SRISHTI GUPTA 97.00      A1  

                  
  2   9169612   SHIKHAR SAXENA 96.00      A1  

                  
 3   9169550   MRIDUL NAGPAL 96.00      A1  

                  
 4   9169585   TINA OHRI 96.00      A1  

                  
 5   9169589   AISHWARYA KUMAR 95.00      A1  

                  
 6   9169569   MANVI GULATI 95.00      A1  

                  
 7   9169576   PRIYANKA MEHAR 95.00      A1  

                  
 8   9169583   SANYA SAREEN 95.00      A1  

                  
 9   9169604   MEDHA CHAUHAN 95.00      A1  

                  
 10   9169607   NIKITA GUPTA 95.00      A1  

                  
 11   9169611   SALONI GUPTA 95.00      A1  

                  
 12   9169553   PURANJAY MAKHIJA 95.00      A1  

                  
 13   9169543   HARSHUL AGARWAL 95.00      A1  

                  
 14   9169545   JITIN TREHAN 95.00      A1  

                  
 15   9169530   MEGHALI ARORA 95.00      A1  

                  
 16   9169596   GAGANDEEP S RAIT 95.00      A1  

                  
 17   9169549   MAYANK SEHRAWAT 94.00      A1  

                  
 18   9169544   HIMANSHU GROVER 93.00      A1  

                  
 19   9169556   TANAY BURREJA 93.00      A1  

                  
 20   9169598   JAYANT YADAV 93.00      A1  

                  
 21   9169563   DISHA YADAV 91.00      A2  

                  
 22   9169531   MEHAK ARORA 91.00      A2  

                  



 23   9169536   VANSHIKA NARANG 91.00      A2  

                  
 24   9169593   AVNEET KAUR 91.00      A2  

                  
 25   9169560   AYUSH 90.00      A2  

                  
 26   9169562   DIKSHITA JINDAL 90.00      A2  

                  
         TOTAL 

COUNT: 

 26   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018 

                  
ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : XII SUBJECT : CHEMISTRY IN YEAR 2015-2016 

                  

  S.NO.  ROLL NO  NAME  MARKS    GRADE  

                  
 1   9169550   MRIDUL NAGPAL 99.00      A1  

                  
 2   9169585   TINA OHRI 99.00      A1  

                  
 3   9169612   SHIKHAR SAXENA 99.00      A1  

                  
 4   9169604   MEDHA CHAUHAN 98.00      A1  

                  
 5   9169616   SRISHTI GUPTA 97.00      A1  

                  
 6   9169583   SANYA SAREEN 96.00      A1  

                  
 7   9169576   PRIYANKA MEHAR 95.00      A1  

                  
 8   9169614   SHUBHAM GARG 95.00      A1  

                  
 9   9169611   SALONI GUPTA 95.00      A1  

                  
 10   9169530   MEGHALI ARORA 95.00      A1  

                  
 11   9169589   AISHWARYA KUMAR 95.00      A1  

                  
 12   9169596   GAGANDEEP S RAIT 95.00      A1  

                  
 13   9169549   MAYANK SEHRAWAT 95.00      A1  

                  
 14   9169566   JAGRITI GUPTA 95.00      A1  

                  
 15   9169543   HARSHUL AGARWAL 95.00      A1  

                  
 16   9169545   JITIN TREHAN 95.00      A1  

                  
 17   9169544   HIMANSHU GROVER 94.00      A1  

                  
 18   9169563   DISHA YADAV 94.00      A1  

                  
 19   9169607   NIKITA GUPTA 94.00      A1  

                  
 20   9169578   RIDDHI 93.00      A2  

                  
 21   9169527   ISHA TYAGI 93.00      A2  

                  
 22   9169551   NIKHIL MAKKAD 93.00      A2  

                  



 23   9169556   TANAY BURREJA 93.00      A2  

                  
 24   9169562   DIKSHITA JINDAL 92.00      A2  

                  
 25   9169569   MANVI GULATI 92.00      A2  

                  
 26   9169599   KARAN JAIN 92.00      A2  

                  
 27   9169618   YASH SHARMA 91.00      A2  

                  
 28   9169598   JAYANT YADAV 91.00      A2  

                  
 29   9169547   LAKSHAY KUMAR 90.00      A2  

                  
         TOTAL 

COUNT: 

 29   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 
                   

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018 

                   
ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : XII SUBJECT : BIOLOGY IN YEAR 2015-2016 

                   
  S.NO.  ROLL NO  NAME SUBJECT  MARKS    GRADE  

                   
 1   9169566   JAGRITI GUPTA BIOLOGY 96.00      A1  

                   
 2   9169581   RIYA WADHWA BIOLOGY 95.00      A1  

                   
 3   9169583   SANYA SAREEN BIOLOGY 95.00      A1  

                   
 4   9169569   MANVI GULATI BIOLOGY 91.00      B1  

                   
 5   9169576   PRIYANKA MEHAR BIOLOGY 91.00      B1  

                   
          TOTAL 

COUNT: 

 5   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 
                 

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018 

                 
ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS:XII SUBJECT:COMPUTER SCIENCE IN YEAR 2015-16 

                 
  S.NO.  ROLL NO  NAME  MARKS    GRADE 

                 
 1   9169611   SALONI GUPTA 99.00      A1 

                 

                  2   9169612   SHIKHAR SAXENA 98.00      A1 

                 

                  3   9169596   GAGANDEEP S RAIT 98.00      A1 

                 

                 
 4   9169598   JAYANT YADAV 97.00      A1 

                 

                  5   9169550   MRIDUL NAGPAL 97.00      A1 

                 

                  6   9169597   JALAJ GUPTA 96.00      A1 

                 

                  7   9169553   PURANJAY MAKHIJA 95.00      A1 

                 

                 
 8   9169545   JITIN TREHAN 95.00      A1 

                 

                  9   9169593   AVNEET KAUR 94.00      A1 

                 

                  10   9169604   MEDHA CHAUHAN 94.00      A1 

                 

                  11   9169609   RACHITA SETHI 94.00      A1 

                 

                 
 12   9169616   SRISHTI GUPTA 93.00      A1 

                 

                  13   9169599   KARAN JAIN 93.00      A1 

                 

                  14   9169556   TANAY BURREJA 93.00      A1 

                 

                  15   9169589   AISHWARYA KUMAR 93.00      A1 

                 

                 
 16   9169595   DHEERAJ DUHAN 92.00      A2 



                 

                 
 17   9169543   HARSHUL AGARWAL 92.00      A2 

                 

                  18   9169607   NIKITA GUPTA 92.00      A2 

                 

                  19   9169592   AMANPREET SINGH 91.00      A2 

                 

                  20   9169602   LUCKY DAHIYA 90.00      A2 

                 

                 
         TOTAL 

COUNT: 

 20  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 
                 

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018 

                 
ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : XII SUBJECT : ECONOMICS IN YEAR 2015-2016 

                 
  S.NO.  ROLL NO  NAME  MARKS    GRAD

E 

                 
 1   9169697   SHRESTHA DAS MUNSHI 100.00      A1 

                 
 2   9169530   MEGHALI ARORA 98.00      A1 

                 
 3   9169637   MUSKAN SHARMA 98.00      A1 

 4   9169625   BHUMIKA SOOD 97.00      A1 

                 
 5   9169527   ISHA TYAGI 97.00      A1 

 6   9169536   VANSHIKA NARANG 97.00      A1 

                 
 7   9169652   SOUMYA MISHRA 96.00      A1 

                 
 8   9169626   HIMANSHI BHATIA 95.00      A1 

                 
 9   9169639   PALAK SHARMA 95.00      A1 

 10   9169641   PRIYANKA ROUTELA 95.00      A1 

 11   9169647   SHIVANI CHHABRA 95.00      A1 

                 
 12   9169623   ANUJ KESWANI 95.00      A1 

                 
 13   9169526   DAKSHINA JHA 95.00      A1 

 14   9169535   SIMRANJEET KAUR 95.00      A1 

                 
 15   9169700   STELLA MATHEWS 95.00      A1 

                 
 16   9169701   SUNIDHI SOOD 95.00      A1 

                 
 17   9169703   UTKARSHA KHANNA 95.00      A1 

 18   9169660   VESHESH GANDHI 95.00      A1 

 19   9169664   AMAN JAIN 95.00      A1 

                 
 20   9169685   NIHARIKA SONDHI 95.00      A1 

 21   9169731   SOUMYA 95.00      A1 

                 
 22   9169624   ANMOL SINGHAL 94.00      A1 

 23   9169531   MEHAK ARORA 94.00      A1 

                 



 24   9169653   SRISHTI TANDON 94.00      A1 

 25   9169636   MOHIT VIRMANI 93.00      A1 

                 
 26   9169676   MANAN MEHTA 92.00      A1 

                 
 27   9169710   HARVINDER KAUR 92.00      A1 

                 
 28   9169533   RITWIK KAUSHIK 92.00      A1 

                 
 29   9169695   SHANTANU OBEROI 91.00      A1 

                 
 30   9169730   SATYA GAMI 90.00      A1 

                 
 31   9169667   BHUVAN MEHTA 90.00      A1 

 32   9169528   ISHITA GOEL 90.00      A1 

 33   9169635   MEHAK MAKHIJA 90.00      A1 

                 
         TOTAL 

COUNT: 

 33  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 
                  

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018 

                  
ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : XII SUBJECT : BUSINESS STUDIES IN YEAR 2015-2016 

                  
  S.NO.  ROLL NO  NAME  MARKS    GRADE  

                  
 1   9169710   HARVINDER KAUR 95.00      A1  

                  

                   2   9169635   MEHAK MAKHIJA 95.00      A1  

                  

                   3   9169636   MOHIT VIRMANI 95.00      A1  

                  

                   4   9169625   BHUMIKA SOOD 95.00      A1  

                  

                  
 5   9169652   SOUMYA MISHRA 95.00      A1  

                  

                   6   9169659   VEENAYAK KHANNA 95.00      A1  

                  

                   7   9169662   ADITI WADHWA 95.00      A1  

                  

                   8   9169674   MAHIMA MAKKAR 95.00      A1  

                  

                  
 9   9169680   MUSKAAN MITHRAN 95.00      A1  

                  

                   10   9169685   NIHARIKA SONDHI 95.00      A1  

                  

                   11   9169695   SHANTANU OBEROI 95.00      A1  

                  

                   12   9169697   SHRESTHA DAS MUNSHI 95.00      A1  

                  

                  
 13   9169700   STELLA MATHEWS 95.00      A1  

                  

                   14   9169701   SUNIDHI SOOD 95.00      A1  

                  

                   15   9169724   VIDUSHI SALUJA 94.00      A1  

                  

                   16   9169624   ANMOL SINGHAL 94.00      A1  

                  



                   17   9169647   SHIVANI CHHABRA 94.00      A1  

                  

                   18   9169620   AYUSHI MITTAL 94.00      A1  

                  

                  
 19   9169623   ANUJ KESWANI 93.00      A1  

                  

                   20   9169642   RAGHAV JASUJA 93.00      A1  

                  

                   21   9169703   UTKARSHA KHANNA 93.00      A1  

                  

                   22   9169715   PARTH TYAGI 92.00      A2  

                  

                  
 23   9169694   SARTHAK ARORA 92.00      A2  

                  

                   24   9169667   BHUVAN MEHTA 92.00      A2  

                  

                   25   9169644   RISHABH NAGI 92.00      A2  

                  

                   26   9169646   SHISHIR SHARDA 92.00      A2  

                  

 27   9169626   HIMANSHI BHATIA 92.00      A2  

                  

                  
 28   9169654   TANYA NISCHAL 91.00      A2  

                  

                   29   9169637   MUSKAN SHARMA 91.00      A2  

                  

                   30   9169640   PRINCE JINDAL 91.00      A2  

                  

                   31   9169721   SHIVANI NARULA 90.00      A2  

                  

                  
 32   9169660   VESHESH GANDHI 90.00      A2  

                  

                   33   9169689   RINKY JAIN 90.00      A2  

                  

                   34   9169693   SARIKA SETHI 90.00      A2  

                  

                           TOTAL 

COUNT: 

 34   



                 

ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 
                  

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018 

                  
ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : XII SUBJECT : ACCOUNTANCY IN YEAR 2015-2016 

                  
  S.NO.  ROLL NO  NAME  MARKS    GRADE  

                  
 1   9169697   SHRESTHA DAS MUNSHI 96.00      A1  

                  
 2   9169675   MAHIMA TANWAR 95.00      A1  

                  
 3   9169637   MUSKAN SHARMA 95.00      A1  

                  
 4   9169647   SHIVANI CHHABRA 95.00      A1  

                  
 5   9169652   SOUMYA MISHRA 95.00      A1  

                  
 6   9169653   SRISHTI TANDON 95.00      A1  

                  
 7   9169710   HARVINDER KAUR 95.00      A1  

                  
 8   9169625   BHUMIKA SOOD 95.00      A1  

                  
 9   9169667   BHUVAN MEHTA 95.00      A1  

                  
 10   9169694   SARTHAK ARORA 94.00      A1  

                  
 11   9169636   MOHIT VIRMANI 94.00      A1  

                  
 12   9169696   SHIVAM NIJHAWAN 93.00      A1  

                  
 13   9169700   STELLA MATHEWS 93.00      A1  

                  
 14   9169689   RINKY JAIN 93.00      A1  

                  
 15   9169692   SAMRIDHI MALHOT 93.00      A1  

                  
 16   9169672   KUNAL DHINGRA 92.00      A2  

                  
 17   9169635   MEHAK MAKHIJA 92.00      A2  

                  
 18   9169664   AMAN JAIN 90.00      A2  

                  
 19   9169685   NIHARIKA SONDHI 90.00      A2  

                  
         TOTAL 

COUNT: 

 19   

 

 



ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 
C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018 

ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : XII SUBJECT : PSYCHOLOGY IN YEAR 2015-2016 

  S.NO.  ROLL NO  NAME  MARKS    GRADE  

 1   9169581   RIYA WADHWA 98.00      A1  

 2   9169731   SOUMYA 98.00      A1  

 3   9169576   PRIYANKA MEHAR 95.00      A2  

 4   9169730   SATYA GAMI 94.00      A2  

 5   9169732   SUNAYANA BASU 94.00      A2  

 6   9169733   TANYA AHUJA 91.00      B1  

 7   9169719   SAHIL GANDHI 90.00      B1  

         TOTAL 

COUNT: 

 7   

ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : XII SUBJECT : MWT IN YEAR 2015-2016 

                  

  S.NO.  ROLL NO  NAME  MARKS    GRADE   

  1  9169710   HARVINDER KAUR  96.00     A1   

                  

  2  9169721   SHIVANI NARULA  93.00     A1   

  3  9169723   SOMYA MEHTA  92.00     A2   

        TOTAL      3    

        COUNT         

ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : XII SUBJECT : PHYSICAL EDU. IN YEAR 2015-2016 
                  

  S.NO.  ROLL NO  NAME  MARKS    GRADE   

  1  9169695  SHANTANU OBEROI   91.00    A1   

                  TOTAL 

     COUNT   1 

                   
ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : XII SUBJECT : POLITICAL SCIENCE IN YEAR 2015-2016 

                   
  S.NO.  ROLL NO  NAME SUBJECT  MARK

S 
   GRADE  

                   
 1   9169731   SOUMYA POLITICAL SCIENCE 92.00      A1  

                  

                   
          TOTAL 

COUNT: 

 1   

 


